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Augus’r 20, 2023

Welcome to Temple Baptist Church of Rogers!

“His Mercy is More”

WELCOME
“Grace Greater Than Our Sin”
“Christ The Sure and Steady Anchor”
“You’ve Already Won”
MESSAGE Wade Allen

“Have Thine Own Way, Lord”

CLOSING PRAYER




SERMON NOTES:

ANGER: ADRESSING THE ROOT ISSUES
Galatians 5:22-23
Wade Allen—Lead Pastor

Interactive Study Noteson the
You \ersion Bble App


https://bible.com/events/49124378
https://bible.com/events/49124378

UPCOMING EVENTS

August 27 Annual Business

Meeting
September 7 Christian Seniors
September 8 BMA of the Ozarks

Annual Meeting
Fellowship, Bella Vista

September 10 Fall Session Community
Groups Begin

September 16 Student Ministry Matters
Workshop
CBC, Conway

Nursery Volunteers
9:00 AM Laura O’Connor

10:30 AM Emily McEuen

Deacon of the Month for July

Rick Johnson

#2 Percils Pocket Folders
Tissues
Headphones

Hughlighters
Zidock Bags

Blunt-tip Scissors
DryEvase Markers
Disingectant Wires

http:

easytithe.com
tberogers

August 13 Report

Worship Service
Live View Families
Total Attendance
Sunday School
Community Groups

Online Long-Views
Organic Reach

General Fund
Benevolence
Missions
Youth
Gideons In Memory
of Fred Zaeske

102
8
110
62
67

30
160

$12,271.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$735.00


http://easytithe.com/tbcrogers
http://easytithe.com/tbcrogers

