



www.TempleRogers.org 1812 S Dixieland Road

Rogers, Arkansas 72758

Wade Allen Lead Pastor wade@templerogers.org

John O'Connor Pastor of Community Engagement john@templerogers.org

David McEuen Pastor of Family & Worship Ministries david@templerogers.org

Ron Fields Pastor of Senior Adults & Care Ministries ron.fields@cox.net

Church Office info@templerogers.org / 479.636.1064

August 20, 2023

Welcome to Temple Baptist Church of Rogers!

"His Mercy is More"

WELCOME

"Grace Greater Than Our Sin"

"Christ The Sure and Steady Anchor"

"You've Already Won"

MESSAGE

Wade Allen

"Have Thine Own Way, Lord"

CLOSING PRAYER

SERMON NOTES:

ANGER: ADRESSING THE ROOT ISSUES

Galatians 5:22-23 Wade Allen—Lead Pastor



Interactive Study Notes on the You Version Elble App



UPCOMING EVENTS

August 27	Annual Business Meeting	
September 7	Christian Seniors	
September 8	BMA of the Ozarks Annual Meeting Fellowship, Bella Vista	
September 10	Fall Session Community Groups Begin	
September 16	Student Ministry Matters Workshop CBC, Conway	
Nursery Volunteers		
9:00 AM	Laura O'Connor	
10:30 AM	Emily McEuen	

Deacon of the Month for July Rick Johnson



Online Giving http://easytithe.com/ tbcrogers

August 13 Report

Worship Service	102	
Live View Families	8	
Total Attendance	110	
Sunday School	62	
Community Groups	67	
Online Long-Views	30	
Organic Reach	160	
General Fund	\$12,271.00	
Benevolence	\$3,000.00	
Missions	\$2,500.00	
Youth	\$1,000.00	
Gideons In Memory	\$735.00	
of Fred Zaeske		